
MEETING AGENDA- Exeter Arts Committee 
Thursday, March 18, 2010 
 
Absent: Karen Noonan 
 
1. Introduction of Guest: Cindy Dickinson 
2. Approval of minutes from February meeting 
3. Treasurer’s Report 
4. Update on lighting, other maintenance issues 
5. Youth Art Month- Bev, Dean 
6. Buds & Blooms- Francesca 
7. Continuing Discussion of ‘new’ October Show 

a. Karen? Updates? Responses? 
b. Barbara, responses from your fellow poets? 
c. Next Step (seeking artists, poets: artspider?) 

 

 

Dates to Remember: 

 March 21, Sunday: Yellow sign up outside (Dean) 
 March 24, Wednesday, 2-6: YAM drop-off (Rose, Dean, Bev) 
 March 25, Thursday: finish hanging (Dean, Bill?, Jane?) 
 March 27, Saturday, Noon-4: Opening of Youth Art Month 

o Purchase refreshments: Dean 
o Music: Bev and Sue Noseworthy 
o Gift Certificates for Student Musicians: Karen D. 
o Set-up, hostessing: Jane (and Bev? and?) 
o Student Visits: Week 1, Barbara Cowan; Week 2, Bev Tabet 

 March 28, Sunday: Yellow sign down (Dean) 
 

 April 11, Sunday: Buds Sign up 
 April 15, Thursday: Monthly meeting 
 April 18, Sunday: YAM closes, Yellow Buds sign down 
 April 19, Monday: Bev’s birthday! 
 April 22, Thursday: Buds & Blooms Drop-off 
 April 24, Saturday: Buds & Blooms Opens (closes May 9)  

 


